
94 年 12 月 中化 各日成交資訊 

日期 成交仟股 成交仟元 開盤 最高 最低 收盤 漲跌 筆數 

94/12/01 9,793 114,247 11.20 11.85 11.20 11.70 +0.50 2,264 

94/12/02 3,701 42,237 11.70 11.70 11.30 11.30 -0.40 964 

94/12/05 3,628 41,893 11.50 11.70 11.35 11.60 +0.30 923 

94/12/06 3,571 41,809 11.60 11.85 11.50 11.60 0.00 906 

94/12/07 2,938 34,149 11.80 11.80 11.50 11.55 -0.05 686 

94/12/08 2,386 27,282 11.55 11.70 11.25 11.25 -0.30 616 

94/12/09 2,486 27,965 11.30 11.35 11.15 11.15 -0.10 660 

94/12/12 2,954 32,482 11.20 11.25 10.90 10.90 -0.25 718 

94/12/13 4,873 54,635 10.95 11.35 10.95 11.20 +0.30 1,032 

94/12/14 5,011 57,128 11.25 11.60 11.15 11.20 0.00 1,014 

94/12/15 3,382 38,763 11.40 11.65 11.35 11.35 +0.15 862 

94/12/16 3,509 39,358 11.35 11.45 11.10 11.10 -0.25 848 

94/12/19 3,177 35,030 11.00 11.15 11.00 11.05 -0.05 775 

94/12/20 2,428 27,102 11.10 11.30 11.05 11.10 +0.05 581 

94/12/21 1,970 21,739 11.15 11.20 11.00 11.00 -0.10 586 

94/12/22 2,782 30,563 11.00 11.15 10.85 10.90 -0.10 591 

94/12/23 3,771 41,553 10.95 11.20 10.90 11.00 +0.10 782 

94/12/26 2,070 22,586 11.00 11.10 10.85 10.85 -0.15 474 

94/12/27 4,707 49,860 10.85 10.95 10.40 10.45 -0.40 1,013 

94/12/28 2,848 29,852 10.45 10.60 10.40 10.40 -0.05 657 

94/12/29 3,392 34,873 10.40 10.55 10.15 10.20 -0.20 810 

94/12/30 9,431 100,907 10.35 10.90 10.25 10.90 +0.70 1,942 

 


